Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

A Superior performance 65 Watts AC to DC power supply designed for Test and Measurement and Industrial applications. Feature
rich and highly efficient TB65 product family can easily fit in 1U chassis and provides 65 Watts, convection cooled. Input, output and
internal temperature monitoring/alarms are additional features of the TB65 family. All models are CE marked to low voltage
directive and approved to ITE standards of IEC/UL/EN60950 and CSA C22.2, 2nd edition.
Model Selection
Model Output Output
Efficiency
1
Ripple & Noise
2
Total OVP
Number
4
Voltage (Nom) Current (pk-pk) Regulation Threshold MTBF
3
TB65S12K 12V 5.4A 88% 120mV ±3% 14.0 ± 1.1V 500,000
TB65S15K 15V 4.3A 88% 180mV ±3% 21.0 ± 2.0V 500,000
TB65S24K 24V 2.7A 90% 240mV ±3% 28.0 ± 2.5V 500,000
TB65S36K 36V 1.8A 88% 360mV ±3% 46.3 ± 3.0V 500,000
TB65S48K 48V 1.35A 90% 480mV ±3% 55.0 ± 4.0V 500,000
Notes:
1. Efficiency values listed are typical and are measured at 115Vac input, full load output current, at an ambient temperature of 25°C.
2. Measured at 25°C ambient with noise probe directly at end of 6” twisted pair terminated with 0.1μF ceramic and 10μF low ESR capacitors.  Values will be higher at ambient
temperatures below 0°C.